
Qingdao Pusan Shanghai Ningbo Xiamen Dhachan Bay Port Klang (W) Jebel Ali Sohar Port Klang (E) Qingdao
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GFS GALAXY GFS 02214 W Sun 03-Apr-22 Tue 05-Apr-22 Thu 07-Apr-22 Fri 08-Apr-22 Mon 11-Apr-22 Wed 13-Apr-22 Mon 18-Apr-22 Sun 01-May-22 Tue 03-May-22 Fri 13-May-22 Sun 22-May-22

AKA BHUM RCL 02215 W Sun 10-Apr-22 Tue 12-Apr-22 Thu 14-Apr-22 Fri 15-Apr-22 Mon 18-Apr-22 Wed 20-Apr-22 Mon 25-Apr-22 Sun 08-May-22 Tue 10-May-22 Fri 20-May-22 Sun 29-May-22

ESL DANA ESL 02216 W NGB 17-Apr-22 TAO 19-Apr-22 PUS 21-Apr-22 SHA 22-Apr-22 Mon 25-Apr-22 Wed 27-Apr-22 Mon 02-May-22 Sun 15-May-22 Tue 17-May-22 Fri 27-May-22 Sun 12-Jun-22

HAKATA SEOUL KMT 02217 W Sun 24-Apr-22 Tue 26-Apr-22 Thu 28-Apr-22 Fri 29-Apr-22 Mon 02-May-22 Wed 04-May-22 Mon 09-May-22 Sun 22-May-22 Tue 24-May-22 Fri 03-Jun-22 Sun 26-Jun-22

EMIRATES WASL ESL 02218 W Sun 01-May-22 Tue 03-May-22 Thu 05-May-22 Fri 06-May-22 Mon 09-May-22 Wed 11-May-22 Mon 16-May-22 Sun 29-May-22 Tue 31-May-22 Fri 10-Jun-22 DCB-XMN-NGB

EMIRATES WAFA ESL 02219 W Sun 08-May-22 Tue 10-May-22 Thu 12-May-22 Fri 13-May-22 Mon 16-May-22 Wed 18-May-22 Mon 23-May-22 Sun 05-Jun-22 Tue 07-Jun-22 Fri 17-Jun-22 Sun 03-Jul-22

ESL SANA ESL 02220 W Sun 15-May-22 Tue 17-May-22 Thu 19-May-22 Fri 20-May-22 Mon 23-May-22 Wed 25-May-22 Mon 30-May-22 Sun 12-Jun-22 Tue 14-Jun-22 Fri 24-Jun-22 Sun 10-Jul-22

GFS GALAXY GFS 02221 W Sun 22-May-22 Tue 24-May-22 Thu 26-May-22 Fri 27-May-22 Mon 30-May-22 Wed 01-Jun-22 Mon 06-Jun-22 Sun 19-Jun-22 Tue 21-Jun-22 Fri 01-Jul-22 Sun 17-Jul-22

AKA BHUM RCL 02222 W Sun 29-May-22 Tue 31-May-22 Thu 02-Jun-22 Fri 03-Jun-22 Mon 06-Jun-22 Wed 08-Jun-22 Mon 13-Jun-22 Sun 26-Jun-22 Tue 28-Jun-22 Fri 08-Jul-22 Sun 24-Jul-22

SLIDE 02223 W Sun 05-Jun-22 Tue 07-Jun-22 Thu 09-Jun-22 Fri 10-Jun-22 Mon 13-Jun-22 Wed 15-Jun-22 Mon 20-Jun-22 Sun 03-Jul-22 Tue 05-Jul-22 Fri 15-Jul-22 Sun 24-Jul-22

ESL DANA ESL 02224 W Sun 12-Jun-22 Tue 14-Jun-22 Thu 16-Jun-22 Fri 17-Jun-22 Mon 20-Jun-22 Wed 22-Jun-22 Mon 27-Jun-22 Sun 10-Jul-22 Tue 12-Jul-22 Fri 22-Jul-22 Sun 31-Jul-22

HAKATA SEOUL KMT 02225 W Sun 19-Jun-22 Tue 21-Jun-22 Thu 23-Jun-22 Fri 24-Jun-22 Mon 27-Jun-22 Wed 29-Jun-22 Mon 04-Jul-22 Sun 17-Jul-22 Tue 19-Jul-22 Fri 29-Jul-22 Sun 07-Aug-22

ACTUARIA ESL 02226 W Sun 26-Jun-22 Tue 28-Jun-22 Thu 30-Jun-22 Fri 01-Jul-22 Mon 04-Jul-22 Wed 06-Jul-22 Mon 11-Jul-22 Sun 24-Jul-22 Tue 26-Jul-22 Fri 05-Aug-22 Sun 14-Aug-22

EMIRATES WAFA ESL 02227 W Sun 03-Jul-22 Tue 05-Jul-22 Thu 07-Jul-22 Fri 08-Jul-22 Mon 11-Jul-22 Wed 13-Jul-22 Mon 18-Jul-22 Sun 31-Jul-22 Tue 02-Aug-22 Fri 12-Aug-22 Sun 21-Aug-22

ESL SANA ESL 02228 W Sun 10-Jul-22 Tue 12-Jul-22 Thu 14-Jul-22 Fri 15-Jul-22 Mon 18-Jul-22 Wed 20-Jul-22 Mon 25-Jul-22 Sun 07-Aug-22 Tue 09-Aug-22 Fri 19-Aug-22 Sun 28-Aug-22

GFS GALAXY GFS 02229 W Sun 17-Jul-22 Tue 19-Jul-22 Thu 21-Jul-22 Fri 22-Jul-22 Mon 25-Jul-22 Wed 27-Jul-22 Mon 01-Aug-22 Sun 14-Aug-22 Tue 16-Aug-22 Fri 26-Aug-22 Sun 04-Sep-22

ESL WASL ESL 02230 W Sun 24-Jul-22 Tue 26-Jul-22 Thu 28-Jul-22 Fri 29-Jul-22 Mon 01-Aug-22 Wed 03-Aug-22 Mon 08-Aug-22 Sun 21-Aug-22 Tue 23-Aug-22 Fri 02-Sep-22 Sun 11-Sep-22

ESL DANA ESL 02231 W Sun 31-Jul-22 Tue 02-Aug-22 Thu 04-Aug-22 Fri 05-Aug-22 Mon 08-Aug-22 Wed 10-Aug-22 Mon 15-Aug-22 Sun 28-Aug-22 Tue 30-Aug-22 Fri 09-Sep-22 Sun 18-Sep-22

HAKATA SEOUL KMT 02232 W Sun 07-Aug-22 Tue 09-Aug-22 Thu 11-Aug-22 Fri 12-Aug-22 Mon 15-Aug-22 Wed 17-Aug-22 Mon 22-Aug-22 Sun 04-Sep-22 Tue 06-Sep-22 Fri 16-Sep-22 Sun 25-Sep-22

ACTUARIA ESL 02233 W Sun 14-Aug-22 Tue 16-Aug-22 Thu 18-Aug-22 Fri 19-Aug-22 Mon 22-Aug-22 Wed 24-Aug-22 Mon 29-Aug-22 Sun 11-Sep-22 Tue 13-Sep-22 Fri 23-Sep-22 Sun 02-Oct-22

EMIRATES WAFA ESL 02234 W Sun 21-Aug-22 Tue 23-Aug-22 Thu 25-Aug-22 Fri 26-Aug-22 Mon 29-Aug-22 Wed 31-Aug-22 Mon 05-Sep-22 Sun 18-Sep-22 Tue 20-Sep-22 Fri 30-Sep-22 Sun 09-Oct-22

ESL SANA ESL 02235 W Sun 28-Aug-22 Tue 30-Aug-22 Thu 01-Sep-22 Fri 02-Sep-22 Mon 05-Sep-22 Wed 07-Sep-22 Mon 12-Sep-22 Sun 25-Sep-22 Tue 27-Sep-22 Fri 07-Oct-22 Sun 16-Oct-22

GFS GALAXY GFS 02236 W Sun 04-Sep-22 Tue 06-Sep-22 Thu 08-Sep-22 Fri 09-Sep-22 Mon 12-Sep-22 Wed 14-Sep-22 Mon 19-Sep-22 Sun 02-Oct-22 Tue 04-Oct-22 Fri 14-Oct-22 Sun 23-Oct-22

ESL WASL ESL 02237 W Sun 11-Sep-22 Tue 13-Sep-22 Thu 15-Sep-22 Fri 16-Sep-22 Mon 19-Sep-22 Wed 21-Sep-22 Mon 26-Sep-22 Sun 09-Oct-22 Tue 11-Oct-22 Fri 21-Oct-22 Sun 30-Oct-22

ESL DANA ESL 02238 W Sun 18-Sep-22 Tue 20-Sep-22 Thu 22-Sep-22 Fri 23-Sep-22 Mon 26-Sep-22 Wed 28-Sep-22 Mon 03-Oct-22 Sun 16-Oct-22 Tue 18-Oct-22 Fri 28-Oct-22 Sun 06-Nov-22

HAKATA SEOUL KMT 02239 W Sun 25-Sep-22 Tue 27-Sep-22 Thu 29-Sep-22 Fri 30-Sep-22 Mon 03-Oct-22 Wed 05-Oct-22 Mon 10-Oct-22 Sun 23-Oct-22 Tue 25-Oct-22 Fri 04-Nov-22 Sun 13-Nov-22

ACTUARIA ESL 02240 W Sun 02-Oct-22 Tue 04-Oct-22 Thu 06-Oct-22 Fri 07-Oct-22 Mon 10-Oct-22 Wed 12-Oct-22 Mon 17-Oct-22 Sun 30-Oct-22 Tue 01-Nov-22 Fri 11-Nov-22 Sun 20-Nov-22

EMIRATES WAFA ESL 02241 W Sun 09-Oct-22 Tue 11-Oct-22 Thu 13-Oct-22 Fri 14-Oct-22 Mon 17-Oct-22 Wed 19-Oct-22 Mon 24-Oct-22 Sun 06-Nov-22 Tue 08-Nov-22 Fri 18-Nov-22 Sun 27-Nov-22

ESL SANA ESL 02242 W Sun 16-Oct-22 Tue 18-Oct-22 Thu 20-Oct-22 Fri 21-Oct-22 Mon 24-Oct-22 Wed 26-Oct-22 Mon 31-Oct-22 Sun 13-Nov-22 Tue 15-Nov-22 Fri 25-Nov-22 Sun 04-Dec-22

GFS GALAXY GFS 02243 W Sun 23-Oct-22 Tue 25-Oct-22 Thu 27-Oct-22 Fri 28-Oct-22 Mon 31-Oct-22 Wed 02-Nov-22 Mon 07-Nov-22 Sun 20-Nov-22 Tue 22-Nov-22 Fri 02-Dec-22 Sun 11-Dec-22

ESL WASL ESL 02244 W Sun 30-Oct-22 Tue 01-Nov-22 Thu 03-Nov-22 Fri 04-Nov-22 Mon 07-Nov-22 Wed 09-Nov-22 Mon 14-Nov-22 Sun 27-Nov-22 Tue 29-Nov-22 Fri 09-Dec-22 Sun 18-Dec-22

ESL DANA ESL 02245 W Sun 06-Nov-22 Tue 08-Nov-22 Thu 10-Nov-22 Fri 11-Nov-22 Mon 14-Nov-22 Wed 16-Nov-22 Mon 21-Nov-22 Sun 04-Dec-22 Tue 06-Dec-22 Fri 16-Dec-22 Sun 25-Dec-22

HAKATA SEOUL KMT 02246 W Sun 13-Nov-22 Tue 15-Nov-22 Thu 17-Nov-22 Fri 18-Nov-22 Mon 21-Nov-22 Wed 23-Nov-22 Mon 28-Nov-22 Sun 11-Dec-22 Tue 13-Dec-22 Fri 23-Dec-22 Sun 01-Jan-23

ACTUARIA ESL 02247 W Sun 20-Nov-22 Tue 22-Nov-22 Thu 24-Nov-22 Fri 25-Nov-22 Mon 28-Nov-22 Wed 30-Nov-22 Mon 05-Dec-22 Sun 18-Dec-22 Tue 20-Dec-22 Fri 30-Dec-22 Sun 08-Jan-23

EMIRATES WAFA ESL 02248 W Sun 27-Nov-22 Tue 29-Nov-22 Thu 01-Dec-22 Fri 02-Dec-22 Mon 05-Dec-22 Wed 07-Dec-22 Mon 12-Dec-22 Sun 25-Dec-22 Tue 27-Dec-22 Fri 06-Jan-23 Sun 15-Jan-23

ESL SANA ESL 02249 W Sun 04-Dec-22 Tue 06-Dec-22 Thu 08-Dec-22 Fri 09-Dec-22 Mon 12-Dec-22 Wed 14-Dec-22 Mon 19-Dec-22 Sun 01-Jan-23 Tue 03-Jan-23 Fri 13-Jan-23 Sun 22-Jan-23
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PEAK SHIPPING LINE (XIAMEN) CO.,LTD
GALEX - FAR EAST MIDDLE EAST

VESSEL NAME

GALEX Service 

Cy
cl

e 
52

Cy
cl

e 
51

Cy
cl

e 
50

Cy
cl

e 
48


